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Date: 12-07-2016                                                                           Controller of Examinations     

                                                                                                                
Copy to Following for information and necessary action :- 

1   .Dean/Director/ Principals Related Course/ Colleges.    
 

                    
 

Date Day Paper Time 8-11 A M 

03-08-2016 Wednesday M.Sc. I Ag.Botany/Agronomy Statistical Method and Experimental 

Design 

04-08-2016 Thursday M.Sc.II-Ag.Botany-Molecular Genetics & Biotechnology. 

M.Sc.II-Agronomy- Principles of Water Management. 

05-08-2016 Friday M.Sc. I Ag.Botany- Genetics .  

M.Sc.I-Agronomy- Modern concept in Crop Production and Soil 

Fertility Management. 

06-08-2016 Saturday M.Sc.II-Ag.Botany-Population & Biometrical  Genetics. 

M.Sc.II-Agronomy-Crop Production II. 

08-08-2016 Monday M.Sc. I- Ag.Botany-cytology and Cytogenetics. 

M.Sc.I-Agronomy- crop Ecology Geography and Weed & Weed 

Control. 

09-08-2016 Tuesday M.Sc.II-Ag.Botany-Advanced Plant Breeding. 

M.Sc.II-Agronomy-Seed Production Technology 

10-08-2016 Wednesday M.Sc. I- Ag.Botany-Methods of Plant Breeding. 

M.Sc.I-Agronomy- crop Production. 

11-08-2016 Thursday M.Sc.II-Ag.Botany-Crop Physiology & Biochemistry 

12-08-2016 Friday M.Sc. I- Ag.Botany-Variation and Evolution of Crop Plant 

13-08-2016 Saturday M.Sc.II-Ag.Botany-Heterosis Breeding of Field Crops 

16-08-2016 Tuesday M.Sc. I- Ag.Botany-Seed Production Technology 


